AC Variable Speed Drive
Energy efficient
PUMP CONTROL
Pump Control
1HP – 350HP  /  0.75kW – 250kW
200 – 600V Single & 3 Phase Input
MS/TP
®

/IP
®
Rapid Commissioning
Allows rapid copying of parameters
between multiple drives
Backup and restore of drive parameters
T2-STICK-IN
Installation & Peripheral Options
bardac.com10
V3 ECO DRIVESV3 ECO Drives Models & Ratings
200-240V ± 10%, 1-ph in, 230V, 3-ph motor
Model HP Amps Size NEMA
size 2 - IP20, LED display & EMC Filter:
V3-220043-1F12-SN 1 4.3 2 IP20
V3-220070-1F12-SN 2 7 2 IP20
V3-220105-1F12-SN 3 10.5 2 IP20
size 2 - NEMA 4X, OLED display & EMC Filter:
V3-220043-1F1X or D 1 4.3 2 4X
V3-220070-1F1X or D 2 7 2 4X
V3-220105-1F1X or D 3 10.5 2 4X
200-240V ± 10%, 3-ph in, 230V, 3-ph motor
Model HP Amps Size NEMA
sizes 2 & 3 - IP20,  LED display & EMC Filter:
V3-220043-3F12-SN 1 4.3 2 IP20
V3-220070-3F12-SN 2 7 2 IP20
V3-220105-3F12-SN 3 10.5 2 IP20
V3-320180-3F12-SN 5 18 3 IP20
V3-320240-3F12-SN 7.5 24 3 IP20
sizes 2 & 3 - NEMA 4X, OLED display & EMC Filter:
V3-220043-3F1X or D 1 4.3 2 4X
V3-220070-3F1X or D 2 7 2 4X
V3-220105-3F1X or D 3 10.5 2 4X
V3-320180-3F1X or D 5 18 3 4X
V3-320240-3F1X or D 7.5 24 3 4X
sizes 4-7 - NEMA 12, OLED display, EMC filter:
V3-420300-3F1N 10 30 4 12
V3-420460-3F1N 15 46 4 12
V3-520610-3F1N 20 61 5 12
V3-520720-3F1N 25 72 5 12
V3-520900-3F1N 30 90 5 12
V3-621100-3F1N 40 110 6 12
V3-621500-3F1N 50 150 6 12
V3-621800-3F1N 60 180 6 12
V3-722020-3F1N 75 202 7 12
V3-722480-3F1N 100 248 7 12
380-480V ± 10%, 3-ph in, 460V, 3-ph motor
Model HP Amps Size NEMA
sizes 2 & 3 - IP20, LED display & EMC Filter:
V3-240022-3F12-SN 1 2.2 2 IP20
V3-240041-3F12-SN 2 4.1 2 IP20
V3-240058-3F12-SN 3 5.8 2 IP20
V3-240095-3F12-SN 5 9.5 2 IP20
V3-340140-3F12-SN 7.5 14 3 IP20
V3-340180-3F12-SN 10 18 3 IP20
V3-340240-3F12-SN 15 24 3 IP20
sizes 2 & 3 - NEMA 4X, OLED display & EMC Filter:
V3-240022-3F1X or D 1 2.2 2 4X
V3-240041-3F1X or D 2 4.1 2 4X
V3-240058-3F1X or D 3 5.8 2 4X
V3-240095-3F1X or D 5 9.5 2 4X
V3-340140-3F1X or D 7.5 14 3 4X
V3-340180-3F1X or D 10 18 3 4X
V3-340240-3F1X or D 15 24 3 4X
sizes 4-7 - NEMA 12, OLED display & EMC filter:
V3-440300-3F1N 20 30 4 12
V3-440390-3F1N 25 39 4 12
V3-440460-3F1N 30 46 4 12
V3-540610-3F1N 40 61 5 12
V3-540720-3F1N 50 72 5 12
V3-540900-3F1N 60 90 5 12
V3-641100-3F1N 75 110 6 12
V3-641500-3F1N 120 150 6 12
V3-641800-3F1N 150 180 6 12
V3-642020-3F1N 175 202 6 12
V3-742400-3F1N 200 240 7 12
V3-743020-3F1N 250 302 7 12
size 8 IP20, OLED display & EMC Filter (not UL)
V3-843700-3F12-TN 300 370 8 IP20
V3-844500-3F12-TN 350 450 8 IP20
600 Volts Drives
500-600V ± 10%, 3-ph in
500-600V, 3-ph motor
Model HP Amps Size NEMA
IP20 with LED display
V3-260021-3012-SN 1 2.1 2 IP20
V3-260031-3012-SN 2 3.1 2 IP20
V3-260041-3012-SN 3 4.1 2 IP20
V3-260065-3012-SN 5 6.5 2 IP20
V3-260090-3012-SN 7.5 9 2 IP20
V3-360120-3012-SN 10 12 3 IP20
V3-360170-3012-SN 15 17 3 IP20
V3-360220-3012-SN 20 22 3 IP20
NEMA 4X (IP66), with OLED text display
Unswitched
V3-260021-301X-TN 1 2.1 2 4X
V3-260031-301X-TN 2 3.1 2 4X
V3-260041-301X-TN 3 4.1 2 4X
V3-260065-301X-TN 5 6.5 2 4X
V3-260090-301X-TN 7.5 9 2 4X
V3-360120-301X-TN 10 12 3 4X
V3-360170-301X-TN 15 17 3 4X
w/Disconnect
V3-260021-301D-TN 1 2.1 2 4X
V3-260031-301D-TN 2 3.1 2 4X
V3-260041-301D-TN 3 4.1 2 4X
V3-260065-301D-TN 5 6.5 2 4X
V3-260090-301D-TN 7.5 9 2 4X
V3-360120-301D-TN 10 12 3 4X
V3-360170-301D-TN 15 17 3 4X
NEMA 12 (IP55) with OLED text display
V3-460220-301N-TN 20 22 4 12
V3-460280-301N-TN 25 28 4 12
V3-460340-301N-TN 30 34 4 12
V3-460430-301N-TN 40 43 4 12
V3-560540-301N-TN 50 54 5 12
V3-560650-301N-TN 60 65 5 12
V3-660780-301N-TN 75 78 6 12
V3-661050-301N-TN 100 105 6 12
V3-661300-301N-TN 125 130 6 12
V3-661500-301N-TN 150 150 6 12
Size 2 & 3 drives model number suffix X or D
X = No disconnect switch    D = With power disconnect switch
speedy on board
Ethernet networking